6/7/22, 1:54 PM

City of Tucson BuySpeed Online

Bid Tabulation for Bid #222865

Revisions

ltems

Total Number of Submitted Quotes: 13

Consider
All

U

Quote #

00009633

00009634

00009642

00009643

00009644

00009645

00009646

00009647

00009648

00009649

00009650

00009651

00009653

Description

Corgan

ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES

ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES

ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES

ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES

GLHN Architects & Engineers

LRD RRESPONSE - ON CALL

ARCHITECT SERVICES

Dean Alan Architects

WSM 50Q 222865 ON CALL

ARCHITECT SERVICES

ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES

ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES

M3 SOQ for On-Call Architect

Services

ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES

Header Questions

Subcontractors

Vendor
ID

0026792

0155410

0009448

0744710

0467610

0287865

0027488

0027483

0854875

0007856

0408360

0528140

0016630

f Create New Quote

Routing

Vendor Name

Corgan Associates, Inc.
BWS Architects

DICK & FRITSCHE DESIGN
GROUP

SWAIM ASSOCIATES

LINE & SPACE LLC

GLHN Architects & Engineers,
Inc.

Lizard Rock Designs, LLC
Dean Alan Architects, PLLC
WSM Architects, Inc.
BUREAU VERITAS NORTH
AMERICAN INC
Breckenridge Group, Inc
M3 ENGINEERING &

TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Poster Mirto McDonald

Save And Continue

https://www.tucsonaz.gov/bso/bid/tabulation/quotes.sdo?docld=222865

Attachments

Score

Submit Date
03/10/2022
02:35:48 PM

03/11/2022
11:20:17 AM

03/09/2022
03:19:17 PM

03/10/2022
02:57:40 PM

03/10/2022
08:44:51 PM

03/10/2022
08:52:15 PM

03/11/2022
09:48:31 AM

03/11/2022
11:58:24 AM

03/11/2022
12:46:28 PM

03/11/2022
12:57:25 PM

03/11/2022
01:13:57 PM

03/11/2022
01:16:53 PM

03/11/2022
01:25:29 PM

Current Org: ity of Tucson &2
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Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

Download

112





