





## Bid Tabulation for Bid #222865

Quotes	R
The state of the state of	1.1

Revisions

Items

Header Questions

Subcontractors

Routing

Attachments

Score

Summary

Back to Bid

Fotal Number of Submitted Quotes: 13							
Consider All	Quote #	Description	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Submit Date	Attachments	
	00009633	Corgan	0026792	Corgan Associates, Inc.	03/10/2022 02:35:48 PM	Download	
	00009634	ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0155410	BWS Architects	03/11/2022 11:20:17 AM	Download	
	00009642	ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0009448	DICK & FRITSCHE DESIGN GROUP	03/09/2022 03:19:17 PM	Download	
Z	00009643	ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0744710	SWAIM ASSOCIATES	03/10/2022 02:57:40 PM	Download	
	00009644	ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0467610	LINE & SPACE LLC	03/10/2022 08:44:51 PM	Download	
	00009645	GLHN Architects & Engineers	0287865	GLHN Architects & Engineers, Inc.	03/10/2022 08:52:15 PM	Download	
	00009646	LRD RRESPONSE - ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0027488	Lizard Rock Designs, LLC	03/11/2022 09:48:31 AM	Download	
	00009647	Dean Alan Architects	0027483	Dean Alan Architects, PLLC	03/11/2022 11:58:24 AM	Download	
V	00009648	WSM SOQ 222865 ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0854875	WSM Architects, Inc.	03/11/2022 12:46:28 PM	Download	
	00009649	ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0007856	BUREAU VERITAS NORTH AMERICAN INC	03/11/2022 12:57:25 PM	Download	
Z	00009650	ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0408360	Breckenridge Group, Inc	03/11/2022 01:13:57 PM	Download	
V	00009651	M3 SOQ for On-Call Architect Services	0528140	M3 ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	03/11/2022 01:16:53 PM	Download	
	00009653	ON CALL ARCHITECT SERVICES	0016630	Poster Mirto McDonald	03/11/2022 01:25:29 PM	Download	

Create New Quote

Save And Continue